Dillon, J.P.,

1 2018-11193
COURT: County

2 2017-11098
COURT: County

3 2018-10211
COURT: Supreme

4 2018-09333
COURT: County

5 2019-13296
COURT: Family

6 2018-01924

COURT: Surrogate's

7 2019-05462
COURT: Supreme

8 2018-13892
COURT: Supreme

9 2017-11045
COURT: Supreme

10 2017-07166
COURT: Supreme

11 2018-01021
COURT: Supreme

12 2018-14114
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, February 23, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Austin, Barros and Wooten, JJ.

People v Chianese, William D.
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v Laterza, Christopher M.
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People v Carlton, Maurice F.
COUNTY: Dutchess J/0: Judgment

People v Adams, Akim

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

Matter of G.

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Decision

Matter of Baig, deceased

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Decree
Rivera v City of New York
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Wells Fargo Bank v Aucapina

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Jeraci v Cooper

COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Order

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Ezeji
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment

Anderson v Commack Fire District
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Kalaijian v Grahel Associates, LLC
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

(Anonymous) , Grace; SCO Family of Services

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 2

08/24/2018

09/19/2017

05/21/2018

06/18/2018

10/18/2019

12/13/2017

03/22/2019

09/17/2018

09/26/2017

04/26/2017

11/28/2017

11/27/2018



SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, February 23, 2021 at 10:00 AM
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Dillon, J.P., Austin, Barros and Wooten, JJ.

13 2020-02745
COURT: Supreme

14 2018-06452
COURT: Supreme

15 2018-10928
COURT: Supreme

16 2019-03734

COURT: Surrogate's

17 2019-06042
COURT: Supreme

18 2018-03202
COURT: Supreme

19 2019-14521
COURT: Family

20 2019-12160
COURT: Family

Kalaijian v Grahel Associates, LLC
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Matter of Derderian v Nissan Lift of New York, Inc.

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment DATED:
HSBC Bank USA, N.A. v Corrales

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of Steward, deceased

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Sinnott v Sinnott

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment DATED:
Hart 230, Inc. v Pennymac Corp.

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of Connell-Charleus v Charleus

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Matter of Clezidor v Lexune

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

02/20/2020

doing business as

04/22/2018

06/22/2018

02/20/2019

04/17/2019

01/02/2018

12/06/2019

09/30/2019



