SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, February 23, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Dillon, J.P., Austin, Barros and Wooten, JJ.

1 2018-11193 COURT: County	People v Chia	nnese, William Suffolk	n D. J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	0:08/24/2018
2 2017-11098 COURT: County	People v Late COUNTY:	erza, Christor Suffolk	oher M. J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	0:09/19/2017
3 2018-10211 COURT: Supreme	People v Carl	ton, Maurice Dutchess	F. J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	0:05/21/2018
4 2018-09333 COURT: County	People v Adam COUNTY:	•	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	0:06/18/2018
5 2019-13296 COURT: Family	Matter of G. COUNTY:		Grace; SCO Family of Se J/O: Decision	ervices DATED:	10/18/2019
6 2018-01924 COURT: Surrogate'	Matter of Bai s COUNTY:		J/O: Decree	DATED:	12/13/2017
7 2019-05462 COURT: Supreme	Rivera v City COUNTY:		J/O: Order	DATED:	03/22/2019
8 2018-13892 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo E COUNTY:	Bank v Aucapir Suffolk	na J/O: Order	DATED:	09/17/2018
9 2017-11045 COURT: Supreme	Jeraci v Coop COUNTY:		J/O: Order	DATED:	09/26/2017
10 2017-07166 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank COUNTY:		nst Company v Ezeji J/O: Judgment	DATED:	04/26/2017
11 2018-01021 COURT: Supreme	Anderson v Co	ommack Fire Di Suffolk	strict J/O: Order	DATED:	11/28/2017
12 2018-14114 COURT: Supreme	-	Grahel Associa Suffolk	ates, LLC J/O: Order	DATED:	11/27/2018

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, February 23, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Dillon, J.P., Austin, Barros and Wooten, JJ.

13 2020-02745 COURT: Supreme	Kalaijian v Gr COUNTY:		ces, LLC J/O: Order	DATED:	02/20/2020
14 2018-06452 COURT: Supreme			an Lift of New York, J/O: Judgment	Inc. doing DATED:	
15 2018-10928 COURT: Supreme	HSBC Bank USA,		ales J/O: Order	DATED:	06/22/2018
16 2019-03734 COURT: Surrogate's	Matter of Stews COUNTY:	•	i J/O: Order	DATED:	02/20/2019
17 2019-06042 COURT: Supreme			J/O: Judgment	DATED:	04/17/2019
18 2018-03202 COURT: Supreme	Hart 230, Inc. COUNTY:	-	Corp. J/O: Order	DATED:	01/02/2018
19 2019-14521 COURT: Family	Matter of Conr COUNTY:	nell-Charleus Kings		DATED:	12/06/2019
20 2019-12160 COURT: Family			e J/O: Order	DATED:	09/30/2019